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Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice of lending products should match 

MAXIMUM APR: 500.00%

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL
MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS

APR

443.14%

388.93%

392.48%

324.46%

$805.96

$1,387.64

$9,846.85

$11,799.58

$500

$1,000 

$ 00 

$ ,000 

$217.67

$397.95

$658.17

$ 22.22

The cost of credit as a The dollar amount The amount of credit 
provided to you or on May vary as

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

Pre-Paid Debit Card

Debit Card, ACH, Check

Debit Card, ACH, Check

Debit Card, ACH, Check

NUMBER
 OF

PAYMENTS
May vary as

6

18

18

payment period of 30 days and paid monthly thereafter.

Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and 

Early payment may decrease the amount of interest 
you pay and late payment will accelerate the rate at which interest accrues on the loan.

324.42% $22,031.93 $ ,000 $ 84.88 Debit Card, ACH, Check24
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Figures vary depending on the term of the loan, principal, payment frequency, and 

Early payment may decrease the amount of interest you 
pay and late payment will accelerate the rate at which interest accrues on the loan.

9

AMOUNT
FINANCED

FINANCE
CHARGE

TYPICAL 
MONTHLY 
PAYMENTS

APR

377.02

339.54

303.00

303.00

1,458.45

931.45

3 371.72

4,495.72

163.25

23.45

405.99

541.32

The cost of credit as a 
yearly rate.

The dollar amount 
credit will cost.

The amount of credit 
provided to you or on 

your behalf.
May vary as 

noted above.

PAYMENT
METHOD

Requires authorizing at origination 
regularly scheduled payments by the 

following payment method:

Signature

Pre-Paid Debit Card

Debit Card, ACH, Check

Debit Card, ACH, Check

NUMBER 
OF

PAYMENTS
May vary as 

noted above.

12

12

Customer Notice: There are a wide variety of loan products available in the marketplace, so your choice 

be expensive. Certain restrictions apply. See store or go to lendnation.com for details.

43.81 8,378.77 632.17 Debit Card, ACH, Check1
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